O   V   E   R   V   I   E   W
1
Veltek Associates, Inc.
1039 West Bridge Street  l  Phoenixville, PA  19460-4218
Tel: (610) 983-4949  Fax: (610) 983-9494  http://www.sterile.com  SMA-98-3 8/27/98
SMA
     Microbial Air Sampler System
Product Guide

1039 West Bridge Street  l  Phoenixville, PA  19460-4218
Tel: (610) 983-4949  Fax: (610) 983-9494  http://www.sterile.com  SMA-98-3 8/27/98
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order# Description Orifice Top Unit Series
Atriums
SMA-AA-25 Anodized Aluminum SMA 1/2, 1/4, 3/32 Complete Unit
SMA-AA-32 Anodized Aluminum SMA 1/2, 1/4, 3/32 Complete Unit
SMA-AA-B Anodized Aluminum SMA Bottom NA Bottom Only
SMA-AA-T-25 Anodized Aluminum SMA Top 1/2, 1/4, 3/32 Top Only
SMA-AA-T-32 Anodized Aluminum SMA Top 1/2, 1/4, 3/32 Top Only
SMA-304-25 304 Stainless Steel SMA 1/2, 1/4, 3/32 Complete Unit
SMA-304-32 304 Stainless Steel SMA 1/2, 1/4, 3/32 Complete Unit
SMA-304-RE-25 304 Stainless Steel REMOTE SMA NA Complete Unit
SMA-304-RE-32 304 Stainless Steel REMOTE SMA NA Complete Unit
SMA-304-CA-25 304 Stainless Steel Comp. Air NA Complete Unit
SMA-304-CA-32 304 Stainless Steel Comp. Air NA Complete Unit
SMA-304-B 304 Stainless Steel SMA Bottom NA Bottom Only
SMA-304-T-25 304 Stainless Steel SMA Top 1/2, 1/4, 3/32 Top Only
SMA-304-T-32 304 Stainless Steel SMA Top 1/2, 1/4, 3/32 Top Only
SMA-304-RE-TO-25 304 Stainless Steel REMOTE Top NA Top Only
SMA-304-RE-TO-32 304 Stainless Steel REMOTE Top NA Top Only
SMA-316-25 316 Stainless Steel SMA 1/2, 1/4, 3/32 Complete Unit
SMA-316-32 316 Stainless Steel SMA 1/2, 1/4, 3/32 Complete Unit
SMA-316-RE-25 316 Stainless Steel REMOTE SMA NA Complete Unit
SMA-316-RE-32 316 Stainless Steel REMOTE SMA NA Complete Unit
SMA-316-CA-25 316 Stainless Steel Comp. Air NA Complete Unit
SMA-316-CA-32 316 Stainless Steel Comp. Air NA Complete Unit
SMA-316-B 316 Stainless Steel SMA Bottom NA Bottom Only
SMA-316-T-25 316 Stainless Steel SMA Top 1/2, 1/4, 3/32 Top Only
SMA-316-T-32 316 Stainless Steel SMA Top 1/2, 1/4, 3/32 Top Only
SMA-316-RE-TO-25 316 Stainless Steel REMOTE Top NA Top Only
SMA-316-RE-TO-32 316 Stainless Steel REMOTE Top NA Top Only
SMA-LID 316 Stainless Steel SMA Cover NA Lid for SMA
Rotameters Specify
ROT-AL Anodized Aluminum ROTAMETER 0-90 SCFH
ROT-SS Stainless Steel ROTAMETER 0-90 SCFH
O   V   E   R   V   I   E   W
27
Veltek Associates, Inc.
1039 West Bridge Street  l  Phoenixville, PA  19460-4218
Tel: (610) 983-4949  Fax: (610) 983-9494  http://www.sterile.com  SMA-98-3 8/27/98
ORDERING INFORMATION (cont’)
Control Centers
SMA-EX-1 1 LOCATION EX Control Center 115 or 220 V No Pump
SMA-EX-2 2 LOCATION EX Control Center 115 or 220 V No Pump
SMA-EX-3 3 LOCATION EX Control Center 115 or 220 V No Pump
SMA-EX-5 5 LOCATION EX Control Center 115 or 220 V No Pump
SMA-CC-1 1 LOCATION CC Contro1 Center 115 or 220 V Includes Pump
SMA-CC-2 2 LOCATION CC Control Center 115 or 220 V Includes Pump
SMA-CC-3 3 LOCATION CC Control Center 115 or 220 V Includes Pump
SMA-CC-5 5 LOCATION CC Control Center 115 or 220 V Includes Pump
SMA-CC-10 10 Port Control Center with Pump Min 208 V AC 208 or 220 V Includes Pump
SMA-CC-10-SN Vacuum Sensor 10 PT 115 V OneTouch Option
SMA MicroPortable
SMAP100-Liter Portable Unit with Recharger Liter Display 115 or 220 V Complete Unit
SMAP100-CFM Portable Unit with Recharger CFM Display 115 or 220 V Complete Unit
SMAP200-01-CFM Portable with Reharger and 1 and 5 CFM Flow 115 or 220 V Complete Unit
SMAP200-03-Liter Portable with Recharger, 2 User Preset, 28 and 141 LPM
Flow
115 or 220 V Complete Unit
SMAP200-02-CFM Portable with Recharger and 2 User Preset Volume
Selections
115 or 220 V Complete Unit
SMAP200-01-Liter Portable with Reharger and 1 and 5 CFM Flow 115 or 220 V Complete Unit
SMAP200-02-CFM Portable with Recharger and 2 User Preset Volume
Selections
115 or 220 V Complete Unit
SMAP200-03-CFM Portable with Recharger, 2 User Preset, and 1 and 5 CFM
Flow
115 or 220 V Complete Unit
SMA-500 Optional P100 Stainless Steel Top Lid Portable Option
SMA-501 Optional P100 Disposable Dust Covers (10) Portable Option
SMA-502 Optional P100 Carrying Case Portable Option
SMA-503 Optional P100 Filter Membranes (10) Portable Option
SMA-504 Optional P100 Additional Recharger 115 or 220 V Portable Option
OneTouch System
SMA-OT-01 OneTouch Table Mount Box OneTouch Box
SMA-OT-02-# OneTouch Wall Monitor OneTouch Wall Box
SMA-OT-03-1 Flush Moniotr 1 Location OneTouch Wall Monitor
SMA-OT-03-2 Flush Moniotr 2 Location OneTouch Wall Monitor
SMA-OT-03-3 Flush Moniotr 3 Location OneTouch Wall Monitor
SMA-OT-03-4 Flush Moniotr 4 Location OneTouch Wall Monitor
SMA-OT-03-6 Flush Moniotr 6 Location OneTouch Wall Monitor
SMA-OT-03-10 Flush Moniotr 10 Location OneTouch Wall Monitor
SMA-OT-OC-2 OneTouch Outlet Kit 2 OneTouch Option
SMA-OT-OC-1 OneTouch Outlet Kit 1 OneTouch Option
SMA-OT-PW Plenum Wire w/connectors Wire Sold Per Foot
SMA-OT-VH Hytel Bevaline Tubing Tubing Sold Per Foot
O   V   E   R   V   I   E   W
28
Veltek Associates, Inc.
1039 West Bridge Street  l  Phoenixville, PA  19460-4218
Tel: (610) 983-4949  Fax: (610) 983-9494  http://www.sterile.com  SMA-98-3 8/27/98